
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF FOOD TECHNOLOGY,  

ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND MANAGEMENT-THANJAVUR (NIFTEM-T) 

(An Institute of National Importance under MoFPI, Government of India) 

Pudukkottai Road, Thanjavur – 613005 
======================================================================= 

 

Wait Listed candidates for General Category for MTech (Food Technology)  

in Food Process Technology for the Academic Year 2025-26 

 
Sl. No Application number Name 

1 2025-2026/3059 Pinnapureddy Tejaswi 

2 2025-2026/2679 Jayabalan K 

3 2025-2026/2655 Maneysha R V 

4 2025-2026/2630 Vishalini K 

5 2025-2026/2638 Enjam Poojitha 

6 2025-2026/2666 Dhivya Bharathi M 

7 2025-2026/2937 Soumya P P 

8 2025-2026/2695 Jagatheeshbabu S 

9 2025-2026/2843 Yuvan Sankar 

10 2025-2026/2734 Sushmitha R 

11 2025-2026/2602 Vakalapudi Sanjani 

12 2025-2026/2944 K. Priyanka 

13 2025-2026/2775 Vasanth Rajadurai A 

14 2025-2026/3034 Krishnendu Maity 

15 2025-2026/2992 Archana P 

16 2025-2026/2965 Angel K Shaji 

17 2025-2026/2829 Naveen G 

18 2025-2026/3064 Rakshithapriya S 

19 2025-2026/2962 Nazrin H 

20 2025-2026/2882 Swedha S 

 



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF FOOD TECHNOLOGY,  

ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND MANAGEMENT-THANJAVUR (NIFTEM-T) 
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======================================================================= 

Wait Listed candidates for OBC-NCL for MTech (Food Technology)  

in Food Process Technology for the Academic Year 2025-26 

 

Sl. No Application number Name 

1 2025-2026/2638 Enjam Poojitha 

2 2025-2026/2992 Archana P 

3 2025-2026/2829 Naveen G 

4 2025-2026/3064 Rakshithapriya S 

5 2025-2026/2962 Nazrin H 

6 2025-2026/2882 Swedha S 

7 2025-2026/2677 Pagidipala Sai Supriya 

8 2025-2026/2723 Augusta Christabell S 

9 2025-2026/3037 Rakshana C 

10 2025-2026/2909 Harsavarthni A 

11 2025-2026/2952 Anjana Suresh 

12 2025-2026/2648 Athithi J 

 

 

 

 

 

Wait Listed candidates for SC Category for MTech (Food Technology)  

in Food Process Technology for the Academic Year 2025-26 

 

Sl. No Application number Name 

1 2025-2026/2666 Dhivya Bharathi M 

2 2025-2026/2937 Soumya P P 

3 2025-2026/2843 Yuvan Sankar 

4 2025-2026/3092 Yazhini C R  

5 2025-2026/2759 Umashankari R 

6 2025-2026/2674 Harishma H 

7 2025-2026/2849 Pragadeesh G 

 


